WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

Assistant to the Executive Director
General Manager, International Sales
General Manager, Shipper Sales
Secretary/Treasurer - MPC

General Manager, Public Affairs
Manager, Terminal Maintenance
Comptroller

Manager, Planning

Manager, Terminal Operations
Manager, Traffic/Intermodal

Manager, Management Information Systems
Assistant Chief Engineer, Contract Management
Carrier Sales Manager

Manager, Public Affairs

Manager, Market Planning and Administration
Director-WTC

Deputy Chief Engineer

Assistant Manager, Terminal Operations
Assistant Chief Engineer, Design
Manager, Human Resources

Assistant Manager, Marine Operations
Manager, Harbor Development
Regional Sales Manager

Regional Sales Manager

Regional Sales Manager

Regional Sales Manager

Regional Sales Manager

Regional Sales Manager

Regional Sales Manager

Regional Sales Manager

Budget Manager

Manager, Procurement

Assistant Manager, Maintenance Operations
Vessel Operations Manager

Supervisor, Truck Plaza

Manager, Pricing/Tariffs

Business Analyst

Senior Project Engineer Design
Assistant Chief Engineer

Assistant Manager—-MIS

Manager, Customer Service

State Motor Vehicle Administration

Motor Vehicle Administrator
Data Processing Director 111
Executive IV
Executive I1

- 477 -

b b b b bk e b pd e b b b b e b b pem 3 e b bl b ) e b b b e b b b b b b e el ped b el e

[ W WY

Ch. 8

65,436
64,241
63,118
62,317
62,089 -
62,000
57,000
58,366
57,500
56,651
55,424
55,380
55,098
54,949
54,739
53,595
53,454
52,914
52,727
52,349
51,955
51,746
51,353
51,010
51,000
50,765
50,702
50,461
46,533
46,533
50,721
49,790
49,263
48,141
47,671
47,551
47,328
46,449
45,957
45,957
45,957

78,247
62,497
61,393
59,241



