WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor		Ch. 8
Assistant to the Executive Director	1	65,436
General Manager, International Sales	1	64,241
General Manager, Shipper Sales	1	63,118
Secretary/Treasurer – MPC	1	62,317
General Manager, Public Affairs	1	62,089
Manager, Terminal Maintenance	1	62,000
Comptroller	1	57,000
Manager, Planning	1	58,366
Manager, Terminal Operations	1	57,500
Manager, Traffic/Intermodal	1	56,651
Manager, Management Information Systems	1	55,424
Assistant Chief Engineer, Contract Management	1	55,380
Carrier Sales Manager	1	55,098
Manager, Public Affairs	1	54,949
Manager, Market Planning and Administration	1	54,739
Director-WTC	1	53,595
Deputy Chief Engineer	1	53,454
Assistant Manager, Terminal Operations	1	52,914
Assistant Chief Engineer, Design	1	52,727
Manager, Human Resources	1	52,349
Assistant Manager, Marine Operations	1	51,955
Manager, Harbor Development	1	51,746
Regional Sales Manager	1	51,353
Regional Sales Manager	1	51,010
Regional Sales Manager	1 1	51,000 50.765
Regional Sales Manager Regional Sales Manager	1	50,765 50,702
Regional Sales Manager Regional Sales Manager	1	50,762
Regional Sales Manager Regional Sales Manager	1	46,533
Regional Sales Manager Regional Sales Manager	1	46,533
Budget Manager	1	50,721
Manager, Procurement	1	49,790
Assistant Manager, Maintenance Operations	1	49,263
Vessel Operations Manager	1	48,141
Supervisor, Truck Plaza	1	47,671
Manager, Pricing/Tariffs	1	47,551
Business Analyst	1	47,328
Senior Project Engineer Design	1	46,449
Assistant Chief Engineer	1	45,957
Assistant Manager-MIS	1	45,957
Manager, Customer Service	1	45,957
5		,
State Motor Vehicle Administration		
Motor Vehicle Administrator	1	78,247
Data Processing Director III	1	62,497
Executive IV	1	61,393
Executive II	1	59,241